Submersible Wastewater Pump
with Anti-Clog Technology
Model DKEU
Model DKEXU
Dimensions
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
Illinois Location:
(847) 841-7867

2
rev. A0104-01
EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps   DKEU/DKEXU
Dimensions
50DKE(X)U, 2HP (with QDC)
Piping connection
Ø e f t n h M R
1 1/4 3 1/8 4 1/8
1/2 2 1/2 5 5/16 8 1/4
2 4 3/4 6 5/8 4 3/4 5 5/16 9 1/16
Ø e f t n h M R
32 80 105 12 2 12 135 210
50 121 152 15.9 4 19 135 230
■ DIMENSION: (Inch)
■ DIMENSION: (mm)
THREE 50DKE(X)U461.5 1.5 2 LM(E)50A 10 1/2 18 3/8 7 3/16 7 1/16 40 11/16 1 15/16 201 283 27
■ DIMENSION: (mm) ■ WEIGHT: (kg)
THREE 50DKE(X)U461.5 1.5 2 LM(E)50A 267 467 183 180 1034 49 91 128 12
■ DIMENSION: (Inch)
PHASE MODEL

rev. A0104-01
EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps   DKEU/DKEXU
Dimensions
   80DKE(X)U, 2 to 5HP (with QDC)
Piping connection
Ø e f t n h M R
3 6 7 1/2
3/4 4 3/4 6 1/2 11 1/4
4 7 1/2 9 15/16 8 3/4 7 11/16 11 13/16
Ø e f t n h M R
80 152 191 19 4 19 165 285
100 191 229 23.8 8 19 195 300
■ DIMENSION: (Inch)
■ DIMENSION: (mm)
80DKE(X)U461.5 1.5 2 LM(E)80A 10 1/8 19 3/8 8 15/16 8 42 1/4 2 11/16 199 283 42
80DKE(X)U462.2 2.2 3 LM(E)80A 11 5/8 20 13/16 9 1/8 8 11/16 46 3/16 2 11/16 236 331 42
80DKE(X)U463.7 3.7 5 LM(E)80A 11 7/16 21 9 8 15/16 46 3/8 2 11/16 254 353 42
■ DIMENSION: (mm) ■ WEIGHT: (kg)
80DKE(X)U461.5 1.5 2 LM(E)80A 258 492 227 203 1073 69 90 128 19
80DKE(X)U462.2 2.2 3 LM(E)80A 295 528 231 220 1173 69 107 150 19
80DKE(X)U463.7 3.7 5 LM(E)80A 290 533 229 228 1179 69 115 160 19

rev. A0104-01
EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps   DKEU/DKEXU
Dimensions
80DKE(X)U, 7.5HP (with QDC)
Piping connection
Ø e f t n h M R
3 6 7 1/2
3/4 4 3/4 6 1/2 11 1/4
4 7 1/2 9 15/16 8 3/4 7 11/16 11 13/16
Ø e f t n h M R
80 152 191 19 4 19 165 285
100 191 229 23.8 8 19 195 300
■ DIMENSION: (Inch)
■ DIMENSION: (mm)
kW HP F G L Q T U QDC
THREE 80DKE(X)U465.5 5.5 7.5 LM(E)80A 12 1/16 21 15/16 9 1/4 9 1/2 53 5/16 2 11/16 42
■ DIMENSION: (mm) ■ WEIGHT: (kg)
kW HP F G L Q T U QDC
THREE 80DKE(X)U465.5 5.5 7.5 LM(E)80A 307 557 236 242 1354 69 19
527

rev. A0104-01
EBARA Submersible Sewage Pumps   DKEU/DKEXU
Dimensions
80DKE(X)U, 10 to 15HP (with QDC)
Piping connection
Ø e f t n h M R
3 6 7 1/2
3/4 4 3/4 7 1/16 13 3/4
4 7 1/2 9 15/16 8 3/4 8 1/4 14 3/8
Ø e f t n h M R
80 152 191 19 4 19 180 350
100 191 229 23.8 8 19 210 365
■ DIMENSION: (mm)
■ DIMENSION: (Inch)
kW HP F G L Q T U QDC
80DKE(X)U467.5 7.5 10 LL(E)80A 14 3/4 26 9/16 11 5/8 9 15/16 55 11/16 5 1/4 106
80DKE(X)U4611 11 15 LL(E)80A 15 1/2 28 5/16 11 5/8 11 1/4 57 1/8 5 1/4 106
■ DIMENSION: (mm) ■ WEIGHT: (kg)
kW HP F G L Q T U QDC
80DKE(X)U467.5 7.5 10 LL(E)80A 375 674 296 253 1415 134 48